EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION FORM

Annual Meeting | Illinois State Bar Association | June 9-11, 2022

Name		
Address		
City/State/Zip		
Day Phone	E-mail	
Spouse/Guest		
PLEASE CHECK ALL THAT APPLY:		ONLINE REGISTRATION
ISBA Board Member	ISBA Past President	Early Bird Registration of \$75 available until May 31st; registration beginning June 1st is \$100 for all Annual Meeting attendees. Spouse/guest registration is \$50. All Annual Meeting attendees are required to pay registration. Payment of registration allows participation in any complimentary functions.)
	IBF Fellow	
	New Member (as of 7/2/21)	
ISBA Mutual Insured	First Time Annual Meeting Attendee	
ANNUAL MEETING REGIS	TRATION	
(01) Registrant		\$75.00
(02) Spouse/Guest @ \$50		
(03) Children (16 and under)		Complimentary
ANNUAL MEETING FUNC	TIONS	
(04) Opening Reception		Complimentary
(05) Law Office Management Breakfast Symposium @ \$45		\$
(06) Networking Luncheon @ \$30		\$
(07) President's Celebration @ \$70		\$
(08) Farewell Breakfast - Adults @ \$25		\$
(09) Farewell Breakfast - 1	16 & under @ \$10	\$
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE		\$
		·
Card Number	American Express/Discover	Exp

By registering for and attending the ISBA Annual Meeting or any event related to the meeting, I affirm that:

- I have read and will comply with Wisconsin and CDC guidance related to hand sanitation, social distancing, and use of face coverings as appropriate for my vaccination status;
- If applicable, I will follow more stringent local or venue requirements regarding hand sanitation, distancing, or face coverings in place at the location, and at the time of, the meeting;
- •I will not attend the meeting if I have tested positive for COVID-19, am experiencing symptoms of COVID-19, or have been in close contact with someone who has COVID-19. If at any time I begin to experience symptoms of COVID-19, or am in contact with someone experiencing symptoms, I will immediately leave the meeting;
- If I bring a guest to the meeting or any event related to the meeting, I will communicate the above listed requirements to each guest and secure each guest's agreement to abide by the guidelines for their vaccination status;
- •I understand that there is an inherent risk of exposure to COVID-19 in any public place, and that recommended safety protocols continue to evolve. I agree to waive and release any and all claims I, or my guests, may have against the ISBA arising out of or connected in any way with exposure to Covid-19 (and its variants) at the Annual Meeting.